Companion® 1000 & 1000T
Liquid Oxygen Portables
Reliable Oxygen Delivery
The Companion® 1000 Portable Liquid Oxygen Unit and Companion T High-
Flow Portable Liquid Oxygen Unit offer a lightweight oxygen therapy option
for patients who require continuous oxygen flow. The reliable Companion
1000 unit combines comfort and convenience in a durable, simple-to-use
portable liquid oxygen system. It fills quickly and easily from any Companion,

Standard flow control range  Off, .25, .5, .75, 1, 1.5, Off, .5, 1, 1.5,
 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 LPM 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 15
Ordering Information
Description  Catalog Number
Companion 1000 Portable Liquid Oxygen Unit B-775099-00
Companion T High-Flow Portable Liquid Oxygen Unit  B-775532-00
Accessories
LOX backpack 100181138
Cart, Companion 1000 B-775295-00
Pressure gauge, tube adapter B-775270-00
Wheelchair basket, transport B-775538-00
Chart Industries reserves the right to discontinue its products, or change the prices, materials, equipment, quality, descriptions, specifications and/or, processes to its
products at any time without prior notice and with no further obligation or consequence. All rights not expressly stated herein are reserved by us, as applicable.
Chart BioMedical, Ltd.
Unit 6, Ashville Way